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Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine
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A8 7R /SPEC SHEET
®E e EEEE EERE SSETE NSHeEE SEER e e SR EeEE REes L (SR == 21w
Type  Spec  Eivlosd ElvSpeed SheasveDia ShesveGroove Cument Power Speed Freg  Torque  Polss w
kg mfs mim A kw rfmin Hz M- m mm  mm *
MCEKT0D  320-005A 320 0.5 320 Ix@Ex12 3 11 &0 10.0 180 20 251 52
MCK100 320-063A 320 063 320 IxdBx12 ! 14 75 125 180 20 251 52
MCEIOR  320-1.0A 320 1.0 320 Ixdf3x12 5 22 119 198 180 20 251 52
Voltage 380V MCKID0 320-15A 320 15 320 IwDBx12 ] 34 M ;s 180 0 51 5
Roping 2:1 MCKI00 450-054 450 05 320 4x0Bx12 5 15 60 100 240 2 %1 52
Wrap B&%(Single) MCKI00 450-0634 450 063 120 4x®Bx12 5 19 s 125 20 2 21 K2
EIV‘ L'Dad [ 320“53ﬂ } kg MCKT03  450-1.04 450 10 320 dxuDPx12 T 3 19 19.8 240 20 251 52
({05~175) m/s
Elv. SPEEd MCKI00  450-1.54 450 15 320 AxD8x12 11 45 17 298 240 0 51 =2 95
Sheave Diam 320mm
MCKIDO 4501754 450 1.75 320 4x08%12 1 53 9 38 240 20 251 B2
Dut S5 - 40%ED
y SR MEKID0 630-05A €30 0s 320 5% 08x12 7 21 B0 10.0 340 X % 5
Starts Per Hour 5
7 SEb0k MCKI00 630-D63A 630 063 320 SudBx12 7 27 75 125 340 20 %1 57
Max. Static Loa g
) MCKIO0 630-1.04 630 10 320 SxdEx12 10 42 119 198 340 20 % 5
Weight 250kg
Brake DCJ.].GU 2K13.ﬁ MCETDD  630-154 &30 1.50 320 Sxn@Px12 16 6.4 179 298 340 20 261 57
IP Code IP41 MCKI00 630-16A 630 16 320 Sx®Bx12 16 68 W 18 340 0 %1 S
Ins. Class F MCKI0) 630-1.754 630 1.75 320 Exdifx12 16 74 209 348 340 m 261 57
i+ Remark:
1. FNBFETAFEYE. The machine can also be used for machine reomless,
_— o1 2, WIshZEerEAr 2 20VEETHEEL, Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake. -l Page

3. BRUOASESE  EELF TREREEIOGE. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according
to practical condition.



MCK200

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine
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AR ZR/SPEC. SHEET
- e EEEE FEhl SE5EdE GSikEN SeRE SETe TRl SR EESE e L L1 sEEIORs
Type Spec  Elvload ElvSpeed SheaveDia SheaveGroove GCurent Power Spesd  Freq  Torgue  Poles Underut Angle
kg mis mm A kW rfmin Hz Mem mm mm .
MCK200  630-05A 630 05 400 4xB10x15 6 22 8 128 430 32 288 695
MCK200 630-0634 630 063 400 Axd10w15 6 27 60 1860 430 2 288 685
MOK200 630-104 630 1.0 400 4xB10x15 10 43 a5 B3 40 2 88 695
MCK200 630-15A 630 15 400 Axp10%15 14 64 3 381 430 32 88 695
MCOK200  630-1.6A 630 1.6 400 dxP10=15 16 69 153 #08 430 32 2BE 695
MCK200 630-175A 630 175 400 A ®10%15 16 75 167 445 430 2 8 €95
MCK200  630-204 630 20 400 4xp10x15 18 86 19 509 430 32 8 695
MCK200 630-208 630 20 450 Ax®10%15 18 BS 170 453 480 2 8 685
MCK200  B00-05A 80O 05 400 Sx®10x15 8 27 8 128 540 2 BB 695
MCK200 800-0.63A  BOO 063 400 5xB10x15 8 34 80 160 540 32 288 6a5
Voltage 380V MCK200 800-1.0A 80D 10 400 5x10x15 12 54 a5 253 540 2 8 685
- MCK200 800-15A  B0D 15 400 Sxpi0x15 18 B.1 M3 381 540 2 288 695
Roping 2:1 MCK200  B00-164  BOD 16 400 5xB10x15 20 87 153 408 540 32 288 695
MCK200 800-175A  BOO 175 400 Sed10w15 0 94 167 445 540 2 288 685
Wrap g£3(Single) MCK200 800-204 B0 20 400 Sx®10x15 3 08 191 508 540 32 8B 695
MCK200  800-208 8OO 20 250 Sxpi0xs PEY 07 1 453 &0 32 288 €95
Elv. Load (630 ~1150)kg MCKZ00 BOO-25A  BOO 25 400 Ex@10x15 28 135 29 617 540 » 30 TS
MCK200  800-258 GO0 25 450 Sxpi0xi5 29 133 212 565 600 2 W 95 a5
Elv. Speed (0.5~2.5)m/s MCK200 1000-05A4 1000 05 400 5xB10x15 10 34 £ 128 610 32 88 695
) MCK200 1000-0634 1000 063 400 Sx®10%15 10 4z €0 160 &M 32 288 685
Sheave Diam 400mm/450mm MCK200  1000-1.04 1000 1.0 400 Sx@10x15 15 67 a5 253 &70 32 288 €95
MCK200 1000-154 1000 15 400 5x®10x15 23 100 143 381 610 3 28 695
Duty 55 - 40%ED MCKZ00 1000-164 1000 16 400 Bx@1Dx15 26 07 153 408 B0 7 28R 695
MCK200 1000-1754 1000 175 400 Sxpi0x15 2 NI 167 M5 & 2 288 695
Starts Per Hour 240st/h MCKZ00  1000-204 1000 20 400 Sx@10x15 28 134 19 509 670 3 2B 695
- MOK200 1000208 1000 20 450 Sxd10%15 28 134 1w 43 7% 2 288 695
Max. Static Load 4000kg MCK200 1000-25A 1000 25 40 6x0Ix15 34 168 289 67 60 32 300 758
. MCK200 1000-258 1000 25 450 Bx®i0x15 36 166 212 565 750 2 300 755
WEIth 35ukg MOK200  1150-0.54 1150 05 400 Sx@10x15 12 39 48 128 TBO 32 2BE 695
MCK200 1150-063A 1150 063 400 SxpiOxi5 12 49 8 160 T80 2 8 €95
Brake DC110V 2x1.3A MCK200 1150-1.0A 1150 1.0 400 5x®10x15 17 78 9% 253 780 32 288 695
MCK200 1150-154 1150 15 400 ErB10%15 29 T AR PC 0 780 L W0 TS
IP Code P4l MOK200 1150-164 1150 16 400 Ex®10x15 29 125 153 408 TED 300 755
MCK200 1150-1754 1150 175 400 GxB10%15 2 136 167 45 780 2300 755
Ins Class F MOK200  1150-2.04 1150 20 400 Gxp10=15 33 15.6 13 509 TED 32 30 755
it Remark:
1. ZHEETEHBEFEANE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.
P 03 2, HiEheseiniiiriR2 20VEETEIE., Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake. P8 Pace
—— 3. BSRIDANNEFE | TIRELE TREREHINMAE. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it’s optional according X

to practical candition.



MCK300

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KEEFEE T EL RSN

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
2.3
BL2(Single)
(1250 ~ 1600)kg
(0.5~ 2.5)m/s
400mm / 480mm
S5 - 40%ED
240st/h
6000kg
520kg
DC110V 2x1.6A
IP41
:

A& F%/SPEC SHEET

BE Wy EERE  HERE BRTE B5REm SEEh SEne STl ST O SBeEWE S0Em
Type Spec  Elvioad  ElvSpeed  SheaveDia SheaveGroove Cument Power  Speed

kg
MCX300 1250-054 1250

MOCI00 1250-063A 1250
MCKI00  1250-1.04 1250
MOKI00 1250154 1250
MOCI0  1250-1.68 1250
MOKI00 1250-1.754 1250
MO0 1250-204 1250
MOK300 1250-254 1250
MEK300  1350-0.56 1350
MCK300 1350-063A4 1350
MCK300 1350-1.04 1350
MCH300  1350-1.54 1350
MCK300  1350-1.6A 1350
MCK300 1350-1.75A 1350
MCK300 1350-20A 1350
MCK300 1350-254 1350
MCK300  1600-054 1600
MOC300 1600-0634 1600
MOG00 1600104 1600
MCX300 1600-1.54 1600
MOE300  1600-1.64 1600
MCE300  1600-1.75A 1600
MCK300  1600-20A 1600

* Remark:

1. FHEFFOFEFHHLE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless,
2. HiEhEETTINESE R 2 20VEE iR, Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.
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EBRIE
DIMENSIONS

UndercutAngle

3, HAYOMNEEE , TG DRERSENOME, The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according 08 a1

to practical condition.



MCK500

EBRIE
DIMENSIONS

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine
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#MAB 2R/SPEC SHEET
e i HEE HEHE RSETE  H5EE 0 HERi NEDE RS IEEE DEWE BiEs sEos
Type Spec Elv Load ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Current  Power  Speed Freq Torque  Poles  Undercut Angle
kg m/s mm A kW r/min Hz Nem 2
MCKS00  1600-0.54 1600 0.5 480 Ex®12x17 18 56 40 16.0 1330 48
MCKS00 1600-0.638 1600 0,63 480 Bupi2xl7 18 7.0 50 200 1330 45
MCKS00  1600-1.04 1600 1.0 480 ExP12x17 27 11.1 &0 320 1330 48
Voltage 380V MCKS00 1600-1.5A 1600 15 480 Ex®12x17 44 166 119 476 1330 48
Roping 211 MCKS00  1600-1.64 1600 16 480 Ex®12x17 44 177 127 50.8 1330 48
Single
Wrap HSk(Single) MCKS00 1600-1.758 1600 1.75 480 ExP12xT7 4 19.4 139 556 1330 48
Elv. Load (1600 ~ 2000)kg
MCKS00  1600-204 1600 20 480 Ex®12x17 49 21 159 636 1330 48
Elv. Speed (0.5~2.5)m/s ——
MCKS00  1600-254 1600 25 480 Gudianl7 60 217 199 TO.6 1330 48 a5
Sheave Diam 480mm
MCKS00  2000-0.54 2000 0.5 480 Tx@12x17 22 7.0 40 160 1660 48
Duty S5 - 40%ED
MCKS00 2000-0.638 2000 0.63 480 =217 2 87 50 200 1660 48
Starts Per Hour 240st/h
: MCKS00  2000-1.04 2000 1.0 480 Tx 12217 # 13.9 &0 320 1660 48
Max. Static Load 10000kg
: MCKS00  2000-1.54 2000 15 480 Tudi2ul7 53 07 119 476 1660 45
Weight 765kg CK50 x
Brake DC110V 2x1.2A MCKS00 2000-1.64 2000 16 480 T2 12217 53 21 127 50.8 1660 48
IP Code P41 MCK500 2000-1.75A 2000 1.75 480 Txi2x17 53 242 139 556 1660 48
Ins. Class F MCKS00 2000-204 2000 20 480 Txd12x17 61 276 159 636 1660 48
iE Remark:
1. =NBIFETETENME,. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.
_'_ 07 2. $IshedvritECAER220VEaEEEIEL, Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

3. BEEOMGKERE , TR DR EREFEIOMME, The above is recommended value of cut angleit's optional according -
to practical condition.
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DIMENSIONS

MONA180 | —

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KIEFEE XTSRRI
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M8 Z%/SPEC SHEET

BE  mEE AN HESE SEHE SNRTE SIeNR GEAE GEAR SRR EEE EOEE EERE sAem L L1 12 esgos
Type  Roping Epic Elw Load Elv Speed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Voltage Cument  Power  Speed Freq Torque  Poles | Undercut Angle
kg m/s mm W A KW rfmin  Hz Mem mm mmmm $
MONALED 21 320-04A 320 04 180 dxthbx1? :;g i D8 85 113 100 16 505 150 1105
MONALSO 21 320054 320 05 180  A4x®Exi2 ﬂ : 11 106 141 100 16 505 150 1105
MONALE0 21 320-063A 320 063 180  dx06x12 ;:g : 14 134 178 100 16 505 150 1105
MoNA1E0 21 320-10A 3200 10 180 dxPhxl? ﬁ' : 22 212 283 100 16 505 150 1105
MOMAlzD 21 400-04A 400 04 180 Subhxl? 11 5 11.3 120 16 505 190 1105
Voltage 220V / 380V i:g Z
Roping 2:1 MONAIZD 21 400-05A 400 05 180 SxdBx1z :i: : 13 106 141 120 1 505 150 1105
Wrap 4% (Single) MONALE0 21 400-063A 400 063 180  Sx®6x12 ;;: : 18 134 179 130 16 505 150 1105
90
Elv. Load (320 ~ 630)kg MONALED 21 AOO-LOA 400 10 180  Sx6xi2 ;3 111 27 212 283 120 16 505 150 1105
Elv. Speed (0.4~1.0)m/s MONALZ0 21 450-04A 450 04 180 SxidEx1? iig : 12 85 113 140 16 505 150 1108
Sheave Diam 180mm
MoNalse 21 450-05A 450 05 180 Sx(Ex1? ﬁ : 16 106 141 140 16 505 150 1105
Duty 55 - 40%ED
MONALED 21 450-063A 450 063 180  SxdExl2 :ig : 2 134 178 145 17 505 150 1105
Starts Per Hour 180st/h ;
MONMSO 21 4S0L0A 450 10 180 Sx06x12 o0 © 31 212 23 M0 16 505 150 1105
Max. Static Load 2500kg s
. MONA1E0 21 630-063A 630 (063 180  6xOGx12 27 134 178 190 16 585 220 1165
Weight 140kg a0 7
MONalE0 21 630-10A 630 10 180 Gx®Ex12 4.2 212 233 180 16 585 220 1165
Brake DC110V 2x1.2A 0. 1 :
IP Code P41
i+ Remark:
1. ENERTENE. The machine is used for machine roomless,
Ins. Class F
2, BROMRMEEE , TIRETFE DREREE O,
The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according to practical condition.
23 24



MONA180A

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KIEFEE XTSRRI

#N4& 7%/SPEC SHEET

EERIHE

DIMEMSIONS

me B HiE  OEUE AENE SNetE Rlkam  RPRE R REDE ENE EEE RERE ees  ens

Type Roping  Spec  Elvload ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groowe Voltage Cuwrrent Power Speed  Freq  Torque  Poles  Undercut Angle
kg my's mm v A W rfmin Hz Nm =
220 &
MONATRDA 201 A20-0.48 320 04 180 Axibhx12 0% BS 113 100 16
380 4
220 6
MONATSOA 21  320-05A 320 05 180 4506212 11 106 141 W00 16
380 4
220 [
MONATEDA 201 320-0.634 ] 0.63 180 Axphn 12 1.4 134 179 100 16
380 4
Voltage 220V f 380V 220 g
MONATEDS 21 320-1.04 320 1.0 180 Andhx 12 2.2 212 283 100 16
5 3an 6
Roping o :
220 T
o MONATADA 21 A00-0.48 A00 0.4 180 SuibfxlZ 1 BS 113 120 16
Wrap g£%(Single) 380 4
220 7
Elv. Load (320 ~ 450)kg MONATSOA 21 400054 400 05 180 Sx 6212 13 16 W1 10 16 90
380 5
Elv. Speed (0.4~1.0)m/s 220 7
MONATEDR 27 400-0634 400 0.63 180 Eudhxl2 1.8 134 179 130 16
Sheave Diam 180mm 280 5
220 n
Duty S5 - 40%ED MONATEOA 21  400-10A 400 1.0 180 SudEx 1z a7 | @z @3 10 16
380 T
Starts Per Hour 180st/h 220 B
MONATADA 201 A50-0.44 450 04 180 Sxipha]2 1.2 BS 113 140 16
5 380 5
Max. Static Load 2000kg
220 B8
: MONATEOA 21 450-05A 450 05 180 Sx@x1Z 16 106 M1 M0 16
Weight 140kg EL T
Brake DC110V 2x1.2A G I
. MAOMNATBOA 21 A50-0.63 4 450 0.63 180 Sudhx12 2 134 179 140 16
380 &
IP Code IP41 26 s
MONATEDR 2 450-1.04 450 1.0 TED Supha1d 31 212 283 140 16
Ins. Class F AR R
it Remark:

1. ZHABETEIE, The machine is used for machine roomless,

2, BRIOMAENRE  TiREE TR ERESEIOME,
25 The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according to practical condition. 26



MONA200

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KERE XSRS

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

27

220V / 380V
21/11
Bags(Single)
(320 ~630)kg
(04~15m/s
200mm/240mm,/320mm
S5 - 40%ED
180st/h
2500kg
210kg
DC110V 25A
P41
F

AABTR/SPEC . SHEET

BT Bt e OEdE BEEE NSIETE kImeas
Type Rapirg Spee

MOMAZO0 21
MOMAZOD 21
MONAZOD 2]
MONAZOD 21
MOMAZOD 21
MOMAZOD 21
MONAZOD 1
MONAZOD 11
MONAZOD 11
MONAZOD 11
MOMAZ00 1:1
MONAZOD 1
MOMAZOD 21
MOMaZOD 21
MONAZOD 21
MONAZOD 21
MONAZOD 2]
MONAZOD 21
MONAZOD 21
MONAZOD 21
MOMAZ00 21
MONAZ00 b 4 |
MOMAZOD 21
MONAZOD 24
MONAZO0 21
iE Remark:

32004

A00-0.40

450044

320-0.48

A00=-0.45

A50-0.48

320-0.4C

400-0.4C

450-0.4C

320-0.40

A00-0.40

450-0.40

320=0.58
320-0.634
320-1.04
A00-0.54
4000834
A00-1.04
A50-0.54
A50-0 834
450=1.08
630-0.54
B30-00634
630-1.04
630-1.54

kg

30
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a0

400

im0

-

320

EEBESBEER

450

630
630
&30

mis

04

0.4

04

04

04

04

04

0.4

04

04

0.4

04

0.5
063
1.0
05
0.63
10
0.5
063
1.0
0.5
063
o
1.5

mm

ikl

2 8 2 B

g

240

240

320
fivu)
im0

30

20
320
20
320
10
a0
320
320
320

Elvlood fhipeed Sheove Dia  Sheaee Oroowe

Ax PEx12

dx DBxI2

4x D=2

AnDEx12

dx GEx12

Ax DBx12

4x PB=12

Sx@Bxl2

SxbBE=I12

4x DBxIZ

3% BExIZ

Sx@BxI2

Ix GEx1Z
IuDBEx1Z
IxDEx12
Ax BBx12
EER R
EER IR
dx DE=1?
Aw DE=1F
4 DEx1Z
Sx DEx17
Sx BExIZ
Sx DE=12
5x DBx12

I

EERIE
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1. FHEETENE. The machine is used for machine roamless,

2, BEFIOMGENE  THRECE DRERSFIOME,

1.2

11
13
21
14
1.7
27
15
19

21
27
42
6.4

kL]

a8

iz

32

32

ne

75

ns

ne

75

ns
179

51

4.3

4.3

43

120
15.0
238
120
150
Tas
12.0
150
738
120
150

158

o

140

150

130

160

The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according to practical condition.

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
4
4

430

430

520

520

520

520

520

570

430

430
520
520
520
520
520
520

37D

570

1005

1H0.5

"5

.5

.5

THLS

THLS

1905

w0
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MONA200A

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KEkFE T EL RSN

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

220V / 380V
o oy 0 0 |
H£g(Single)
(320 ~ 450)kg
0.4m/s
200mm / 240mm
S5 - 40%ED
180st/h
2500kg
160kg
DC110V 2.5A
IP41
F

Type  Raplng  Spec

MONAZ00A

MONAZ00A

WONAZO0A

MONAZ00A

MOMAZ00A

MONAZIA

MONAZI0A

MONAZODA

WMONAZO0A

MONAZI0A

MOMAZ00A

i Remark:

z1

21

=1

Z1

1

1

11

T

A50-0.44

A50-0.48

J20-0.4C

A50-0.4C

320-04D

#00-0.40

48 7R/SPEC.SHEET

- =] B HE OO HeERE R3RTE  GskeRN SRS EERE SEhE ERE SRR SERE Snes
Elvload EvSpeed SheaveDis Shesve Groove Voltage

kg

Erl

mfs

04

04

4

04

0.4

mim

200

200

240

JupBnid

AxDEx12

dxhBEx1d

InpBui2

AxipEx12

AxPBut2

AniBuid

SxihBx12

EnthBx 12

AwipBui2

SathE=12

v

8

Y | EEN | EY | ERY | BB | B

1, EHEBFFTALE, The machine is used for machine roomless.

2. FERIORANESE | TIREG TREREHIOMAE. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according
to practical condition.

kW rmin
0.8 6
11 L]
1.2 T6
09 &4
1.1 B
1.2 54
ik ] ]
11 38
1.2 ]
k] 32

Cimrent  Power  Speed

32

Frag
Hz

152

152

152

128

128

1za

5.1

5.1

51

43

43

Torgque  Pales

MN-m

110 24
140 ]
150 FL)
130 4
160 ]
180 FL)
220 16
210 &
00 16
260 ]
320 16

L

470

AT

470

AT

47

470

560

360

L1

70

24

LZERTHE
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i e [mi
LUindercut Angle
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MONA320

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KEFEE XTSRRI

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

31

380v
21
B5(Single)
(630 ~1150)kg
(0.5~1.75)m/s
320mm
S5 - 40%ED
240st/h
3500kg
300kg
DC110V 2.6A
P41
F

e
Type

MONAZIO
MONAZZ0
MONAZID
MONAZZD
MONAZ0
MONAZZD
MONAZIO
MONAZID
MONAZI0
MONAZ20
MONAZO
MONAZ20
MONAZZO
MONAZ2D
MONAZZ0
MONAZ20
MONAZI
MONAZZ20
MONAZZD
MONAZZ0
MONAZZO
MONAZZD
MONAZZ0
MONAZ20

410

A EERE MR Ssiene
Spec  Elvload ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Cumment

630-0.5
630-0.63
630-1.0
630-1.5
630-1.6
630-175
800-0.5

800-1.0
BO0-1.5
B00-1.6
B00-1.75
1000-0.5
1000-0.63
1000-1.0
1000-1.5
1000-1.6
1000-1.75
1150-0.5
1150-0.63
1150-1.0
1150-1.5
1150-1.6
150-1.75

i+ Remark:
1. FNEAFEHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

2 58 28 &8

8 5888 8

i
150
1150
150
1150
1150
1150

#N482R/SPEC.SHEET

m/s
0s
063
1.0
15
1.6
175
05
063
1.0
15
1.6
175
05
0.63
1.0
15
16
175
0s
0.63
1.0
15
16
1.75

B4 Bl B

30

30

‘B B B

320

LR

320

320

Sxdgxi2
Exdlxild
SxdEx12
Sxplxid
Sxddxid
Sedixid
bedixi2
Exdixid
Gaidn 12
Bedixil
Gepds 12
Bedixi2
Txddx12
T=dBx12
Tl
Tugxi2
T=ixld
Talix12
BxihExn1d
Budini2
Exhdxi2
Bxdxi2
Exd8xi2
BudEx12

2. BERYIOANHESE , TiRMEHE TREREEIO/RE,

A
T

7

10
16
16
16

12
12
18

£l

et

Power  Speed
ke rfmin
21 &0
27 75
42 19
G4 is
68 m
T4 208
7 &0
34 75
54 me
B1 i
B85 m
54 208
34 60
42 75
LY 119
101 179
0.8 m
11.8 208

4 60
45 75
T3 Lk
118 179
126 19
138 204

Freg
Hz
120
15.0
3.8
358
B2
41.8
120
150
238

38.2
418
120
150
238

38.2
418
120
15.0
238
358
382
4148

Torguse

N'm

Bl Bl B

hEh
a ()
L= L=

B4 EX B3 Ed KR B

Em
]
L=

Halesmn  EUERR EEDE MENE SR EINE S

Podes

S BB Bl RN RN O BE BB B Bl R

The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according to practical condition.

L

B OBl B OB OEA R OB OEX B OB B OEBa

L1

154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154

154
194
154
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
184
154
194

]

L2

1245

EERTHE
DIMENSIONS

RO
Unchreut e



MONA320A

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KRS T EL RSN

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

220V/380V
2:1
Bi%(Single)
(320 ~450)kg
(0.5 ~1.0)m/s
320mm
55 - 40%ED
240st/h
2500kg
200kg
DC110V 2.5A
P41
F

Type Spec

MONAZION  320-0.5A

MOMNATZIA  320-1.04

MOMAZZ0A  &00-054

MOMAZ20A 400-0.634

MONAZ20A  400-1.04

MOMNAZ20A  450-0.54

MONAIZ0A 450-1.04

i Remark;

1. FHEAHEFEHEE. The machine is used for machine roomless.
2, EERHIOSETEE | cPRELF TRERSETOSE, The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according

to practical condition.

FNA%F2/SPEC SHEET

Elv Load

kg

320

320

320

450

Elv Speed

ms

063

10

0.63

0

0s

063

10

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

HIMETE  R5REN

Jupini2

3Pl

Juphui2

Axpinil

LD R

Anplni2

Auipfuiz

Auplnil

Aupduiz

Sheave Dia  Sheave Groove  Voltage

v

220

380

220

220

380

220

220

380

8

220

380

Current

A

]

Power Speed
kW rfmin
11 B0
13 75
21 119
14 B
1.7 75
27 118
15 £
18 75

3 1%

Frag

Hz

120

15.0

238

120

15.0

238

120

150

238

Nm

170

220

240

240

24

EERTH
DIMENSIONS

BEEE  ETRE SR AR e EEEE SRR EER0s

Torgue Pales  Undercut Angle



MONA320B

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

XEEE T ER RSN

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

35

380V
2.1
Ea£2(Single)
(630 ~1000)kg
(0.5~1.75)m/s
320mm
S5 - 40%ED
240st/h
3000kg
290kg
DC110V 2.6A
IP41
F

il

48 72 /SPEC.SHEET

#1

HZERIE
DIMENSIONS

e E EET EERE S5RTRE RSREE 2 RERn SETE SEEE WREE EEWE sNE L U1 ESEOe
Type Spec  Ewvload EhvSpeed SheaveDia SheaveGroove Cument Power Speed  Freq  Torque  Poles Undercut Angle
kg m/s mm A W rfmin Hz Wem mm mm "
MOMNAZZ0B  630-0.58 630 0.5 320 SxhBx12 T 21 (71 120 340 24 605 250
MONAZ20E - 630-0.638 B3l 63 320 ExbBx12 T 27 75 15.0 340 24 605 250
MONAI20B  630-1.08 B30 1.0 320 SxipBExi2 10 42 119 23.8 340 24 605 250
MONA320B  630-1.58 B30 1.5 320 SxhB=12 16 b4 179 358 340 24 605 250
MONAZ20E  630-1.68 0] 1.6 320 SuDEx12 16 6.8 191 382 40 24 605 250
MONA320B 630-1.758 630 1.75 320 Sx@Bx12 16 74 209 418 340 24 605 250
MONAZ20B  800-0.58 BOO 0.5 320 ExPBx12 9 27 &0 120 430 24 605 250 ”
MONAZ20B  B00-0.638 B0 63 320 BxpEx12 8 id 15.0 430 24 605 250
MOMAZ20B  BOO-1.08 B0 1.0 320 GxhEx12 13 54 119 238 430 24 605 250
MONA3208  800-158 BOG 1.5 320 BxBEx12 20 B1 119 358 430 24 605 250
MONAZ20E  800-168 B0 1.6 320 GxDB=12 a6 il 382 430 24 605 250
MONA3Z0R BO0-1.758  BOO 175 20 EwBEx12 20 94 209 0.8 430 24 605 250
MONAZ20B 1000-058 1000 0.5 320 TbB=12 1 34 (1] 120 540 24 645 290
MOMNAIZOE 1000-0,638 1000 063 330 TepBx12 1 4.2 150 540 24 B45 290
MOMNAZ20B  1000-1.08 1000 1.0 320 TuhEx12 16 67 119 38 540 24 645 290
MONAZZ0E 1000-1.56 1000 15 320 Tx@Bx12 25 101 179 358 540 24 645 290 ®
MONAZ20B  1000-1.68 1000 16 320 TwibB=12 23 10.8 191 382 540 24 B45 290
MONA320B 1000-1.758 1000 1.75 320 TubEx12 25 1.8 208 41.8 540 24 645 290
i Remark:
1. FHEBFIHE. The machine is used for machine roomless,
2, EERIO&ANEEE | ofHER DREREEIO&E, The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according
to practical condition. 36



MONAA400

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KEEEE T EL RSN

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

a7

380V
2:1
giR(Single)
(800~ 1600)kg
(0.5~ 2.5)m/s
400mm
S5 - 40%ED
240st/h
5500kg
480kg
DC110V 2x1.8A
IP41
F

Type

MONALD
MONALOD

s

BOO-1.00
BO-1.5
BO0-1.6
BOO-1.75
BOO-2.0
BO0-2.5
1000-1.0
1000-1.5
1000-1.5
000-1.75
T000-20
1000-2.5
1150-1.0
1150-1.5
1150-1.6
1150-1.75
1150-20
1150-25
1350-1.0
1350-1.5
1350-1.6
1350-1.75
1350-20
1350-25
1600-1.0
1600-15
1600-1.6
1600-1.75
1600-2.0
1600-2.5

i+ Ramarik:

kg
400

800

B0

800

00

a0

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

FNA% 72 /SPEC SHEET

Elviload ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groowe Current  Power

mys
1.0
15
16
175
20

15
18
175
20

1.0
15
1.6
75
20

1.0
15
1.8
175

1.0
15
16
1.75
20
25

g 288888588

i
A
A00
400

&

&

&

400

Sud10nis
Sudi0uis
Safpll=15
521015
Su@0nis
Sx1bu1s
Sxdll=15
51015
Sw@10nis
Sud10uis
Sxdr]l=i5
LA L PR
Ex@10uis
B 1015
Gxd]lxis
B 0n1s
Eu@i0uis
Gu@10u15
Tal0=15
FEL AL H
Tud10uis
Tu@1lx15
Tagll=15
Ta@10x15
Tu@1ixis
B 1015
CEL RS B
LEL GRS
BedDuil
Bud10=15

A
13
20
20
20
23

kW
54
a1
a7
a4
10.8
115
67
10,0
i il
17
134
16.8
.8
1.7
125

136

1586
145
5.2
138
14,7
181
184

140
166
178
194
Pk
218

20

Spesd
£fmin
a5
143
153
167
19
239
a5

153
167
13

a5

153
167
151
213

a5

153
167
1531

95

153
167
19
239

Freg
He

253
381
408
A5
50.9

253
381
40.8

509
63.7
253

408

508
637
253
381
0.8

508
63.7
253
3B.1
408

509
6.7

1. FABFET TS, The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

2, FEENIORSHSE | TR TREREE AR, The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according
to practical condition.

Torque  Poles

Mem

540 3z
540 52
540 32
540 32
540 3z
540 12
L] 32
670 32
&Il 32
670 5
&70 32
670 3z
80 3
T80 52
780 32
T80 3z
B0 LH]
T80 52
220 32
20 32
420 LF]
220 52
920 32
H20 3
1110 32
1110 32
110 32
1110 3z
1110 EF
1110 iz

L

LRI E NS EEERER

Bl BEf Bl K1 BER Bl B K

525

Ed ER OEd Bl OBE:X ER

]

130
130
130
130
148
148

L2

1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085

1085
1085
1085

1165
1085
11658
1165
1165
1165
1165
1505
1505
1505
150.5
1505
1505
1505
1508
1505
1505
150.5
1505

Ly

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

53

7

m

7

7

7

7

L]

38

38

3a

L]

L]

kL]

48

455
455
455

455
455
455
455
455

455
455
455

455
455
455

ATS
475
475
475
ATS
475
475
475
ATS
475
475
475

BERIE
DIMENSIONS

EEIOS
Underout Angle

a5

38



MONAA450

EEBRTIME
DIMENSIONS

o9 | (@)
i
Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine L N
] =
4[5 xah L ” |_|
L t |ats 1
; L X
1 [3 3
5= it 5| L =
A48 2 /SPEC SHEET
o W OGN RN NIRTE  RNSE  WOUR SEGe WESE SEEE WENE BREE L 1 2 13 4 Eneom
Type Spe EwLobd Flv Speed  Shewe Din  Sheave Grogwe  Current  Power  Speed Freq  Torgue  Pales Unidercut Angle
kg s mm A W rimin Hz Nm MM mm Mmoo omm mm .
MONA4S0  1350-05 1350 05 450  7x010x15 14 45 42 112 1030 32 630 144 160 €5 /
MONA4S0 1350063 1350 083 450 7x@i0wx1s 14 57 53 14l 1030 32 630 144 180 65
MOMA4SD  1350-10 1350 10 AS0  7«0101S 71 92 8§ 227 1080 37 630 144 160 65
MOMA450 | 135015 1350 15 450 7R010%15 3437 A 3390010300 32 B30l 144180 €5
MONA4S0 1350-16 1350 i 450 Txdi0xls 34 147 136 363 1030 32 630 144 180 &5 !
MOMA450  1350-175 1350 L75 450  7x@M0x15 34 161 145 337 1030 32 630 144 160 &5
MONA4S0 135020 1350 20 450 701015 40 123 170 453 1030 32 630 144 160 €5 /
MONR450 1350-25 1350 25 450 Txdl0=15 A% 229 212 56.5 1030 32 B30 144 160 65 /!
MOMA4S0  1350-3.0 1350 30 450 7wx910x15 56 275 255 680 1030 32 630 144 160 65
MONA4S0  1600-05 1600 05 450 7R010%15 17 0 55 #2011 12500 3306300 144180 €5 ¢
MONA4S0  1600-063 1600 063 450 Txdi0xls 17 6.9 53 141 1250 32 630 144 160 &5 ! 95
MOMA450  1600-10 1600 10 450 7x010x15 25 | 111 85 227 1250 32 630 144 160 €5
Voltage 380V MOMA4S0  1600-15 1600 15 450 Ex010x15 41 166 127 339 1350 32 630 144 160 €5 /
MONA4S0  1600-16 1600 16 450 Exl0x1S 41 172 136 363 1250 32 B30 144 160 &5 !
: 21 MONA4S0 1600175 1600 175 450  B«®l0x1S 41 195 149 397 1350 37 630 144 160 65
Roping - MONA4S0 160020 1600 20 450 Exd10%15 | HE | 223 700 453 12500 32 6300 144 180 €5 ¢
. MONA4S0 1600-2.5 1600 25 450 Exdli0xls 5% 2.7 212 56.5 1250 32 630 144 160 &5 !
Wrap E&%(Single) MONA450  1600-30 1600 30 450  Bw@10x15 68 | 334 255 6RO 1350 33 630 144 160 65/
MONA4S0 200005 2000 05 450  Ex010x15 21 68 42 112 1550 32 620 194 160 €5 /
Elv. Load (1350 ~ 3000)kg MONAGSD  2000-063 2000 063 450 Sx@l0x15 21 BB 53 141 1550 32 680 194 160 &5
MOMA4SD 200010 2000 10 450  B«®l0x1S 31 133 85 227 1550 37 6RO 194 160 65
05~ 3, x MONA4S0 200015 2000 15 450 Skdl0x15 | 48 | S0 |1z 3340 1S500 33 704 184 1m 7m0 ¢
EI.V' SpEEd ( O}W MONA4S0 2000-1.6 2000 1Li 450 Sxdifxls 49 22.1 136 363 1550 32 704 194 172 7T !
5 MOMA450  2000-175 2000 175 450  Ow«@M0x15 43 242 149 337 1ss0 32 704 14 12 7
Sheave Diam 450mm/480mm/520mm MONA4S0 200020 2000 20 450 901015 56 276 170 453 1550 32 704 194 172 7T/
MONA4SO 200025 2000 25 450 Sx@ibe1s 71 344 212 65 15s00 33 704 184 1P 97
Duty S5 - 40%ED MONA4S0 250005 2500 05 450 Bx®12x17 27 B4 40 107 2000 32 765 254 180 85 137
MOMA4S0 2500063 2500 083 | 480 Exeiz«l7 27 | 105 | 50 133 26000 32 7es 254180 85 127
Starts Per Hour 240st/h MOMASSD  2500-10 2500 1O 430  Bx$12x17 41 16.8 80 213 2000 32 7S 254 180 8% 12
MOMA450  2500-15 2500 LS 450 @xol2x17 B8 | 245 118 317 2000 32 765 254 180 85 127
: 12000kg MONA4S0  2500-16 2500 16 420 @x012x17 68 266 127 339 2000 32 765 254 130 85 127 30
Max. Static Load MONAGSD ~2500-175 2500 175 480 Ex@i317 68 291 138 371 2000 32 765 254 180 85 127
P 900 MOMA4S0  2500-20 2500 2.0 520  7<®13x1%8 63 345 147 392 2240 32 941 370 186 90 185
Weight kg MOMA4S0  2500-25 2500 25 B30 7wdiwiE) B 432 iB4 491 234D 320 841 370 1% sg 135
MONA4S0 3000-0.5 3000 0.5 520 Exdlixl® 31 101 a7 99 2600 32 841 370 128 90 185
Brake DC110V 2x2.5A MONA450  3000-0.63 3000 063 520 Ew®13x18 31 125 | 46 123 200 | 3z o4l 370 18 90 185
MONA4S0 300010 3000 10 520 #x013x12 45 155 73 195 2600 32 941 370 138 90 185
IP Code P41 MONASO 300015 3000 15 520  8x013x18 75 289 110 293 2600 32 841 370 188 90 185
MOMA450  3000-16 3000 1§ 520  B«®l3x18 75 321 118 315 2600 32 041 370 188 90 185
Ins. Class = MOMA4S0 3000175 3000 175 520 gxdlzxis 75 351 | 129 344 2000 32 (941 370 1B 90 135
i Remark:
1. FNESFTRTEHE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.
2, BERIOfAREE | o TSR O&E, The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according
39 to practical condition. 40



MGD87

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine-Belt Type

KERE X EEMNHERSIH

41

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

220V / 380V
¥ |
g£5(Single)
(320 ~ 450)kg
(0.4~1.0)m/s
87mm
S5 - 40%ED
180st/h
2000kg
80kg
DC110V 1.8A
IP41
:

W GEEE WeRE NGREE G3lkeihEl

i
Type  Spec  Elvload
kg
MGDET 320-0.4 320
MGDET 320-0.5 320
MGDET 320-0.63 320
MGDET 320-10 320
MGDET 400-0.4 400
MGDET 400-0.5 400
MGDET 400-0.63 400
MGDET 400-1.0 400
MGDEY 450-04 450
MGDET 450-0.5 450
MGDET 450-0.63 450
MGDE7 450-1.0 450
* Remark:

my's

0.4

0.5

0.63

1.0

0.4

0.5

0.63

1.0

0.4

05

0.63

1.0

mim

&7

&7

&7

B7

a7

B7

a7

87

BY

&7

a7

AxuI2TIs

Elv Speed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

R

Voltage
v
220/380
220
380
220
280
220
380
220/380

220

220
380

380

220/380

220

380

380

1. FNEEFEHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

Current

B o~ e e e

]

Power

1.0

13

25

T2

15

30

14

1.7

22

34

Speed

rfmin

176

217

176

220

217

439

176

220

217

438

Fraq

23.5

36.9

58.5

235

36.9

58.5

23.5

36.9

58.5

Torgue

55

55

55

55

65

65

65

75

75

I5

75

HEERTH
DIMENSIONS

W EElE  EEsE  EEEE SRS S

Poles

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16



MGD100

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine-Belt Type
KEFEE X ERNTFRSIN

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

220V / 380V
2:1
H#(Single)
(320 ~630)kg
(0.4 ~1.0)m/s
100mm
S5 - 40%ED
180st/h
2500kg
140kg
DC110V 1.8A
P41
F

=]
-

@

0,

! Eﬂ E_EI

e e SRR EEsE ESIREE HSRIEWE mpes SRR mEnS SEd s e S

Type  Spec Elvload ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groowe Voltage Current Power Speed

MGD100 320-0.4

MGD100 320-0.5

MGDI100 320-0.63

MGD100 320-1.0
MGD100 400-0.4

MGD100 400-05

MGD100 400-0.63

MGD100 400-1.0

MGD100 450-05

MGD100 450H163

MGD100 450-10

MGD100 630-05

MGD100  630-0063

MGD100 630-10

i+ Remark:

1. FHNEBATFTHE,. The machine is used for machine reomless,

#4825 /SPEC SHEET

kg

320

320

320

Bl B

450

450

630

630

mys

0.4

0.3

063

1.0
0.4

05

0.63

10

0.5

1.0

0.5

063

10

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

-Gl il 5 £l

S|

BERTEH
DIMENSIONS

260

260

2x60

bl

2x60

360

360

v

220/380

220
380
220
380
220
380
220/380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380

380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380

A

n oo n v ;D s~ s = A

=l
i

B v o |

kW

1.0

1.2

1.5

24
1.2

1.5

1.9

30

18

20

3.2

22

248

rfmin

153

1M

241

382
153

m

241

382

191

241

3B2

M

241

Freq

Hz

204

255

321

303
204

255

321

508

233

321

503

255

21

509

Torque  Poles
N-m
60 16
60 16
&0 16
&0 16
75 16
75 16
75 16
75 16
&0 16
an 16
B0 16
110 16
110 16
110 16

L L1

mm mm
680.5 133
6805 123
680.5 133
680.5 133
680.5 133
6805 133
680.5 133
&80.5 133
T25.5 178
7255 178
7255 178
F25.5 178
7255 178
7255 178



MGD100A

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine-Belt Type
kR F T ERTTRIIN

Be

Type
MGD100A
MGD100A
MGD1004
MGD100A
MGD1004
Voltage 380V MGD100A
Roping 21 MGD100A
Wrap B&:(Single) MGD100A
Elv. Load (630 ~ 1050)kg MGD100A
MGD100A
Elv. Speed (0.5~1.75)m/s P
Sheave Diam 100mm MGD100A
Duty S5 - 40%ED MGD100A
Starts Per Hour 240st/h MGD100A
Max. Static Load 3000kg R
MGD100A

Weight 210kg

MGD1004
Brake DC110V 2.4A MGD100A
IP Code IP41 MGD100A
Ins. Class F MGD100A
i* Remark:

ARAS TR/SPEC.SHEET

SSEIMGAEH

HF ! Leval
o=

FRRTH
DIMENSIONS

WE  EEEE OEE R5REE SSIRRNE ERE OEDE SEtE EE ERE enm

Spec

630-0.5
630-063
630-1.0
630-15
630-1.75
B00-0.5
800-053
800-1.0
800-15
800-1.75
1000-0.5
1000-0.63
1000-1.0
1000-1.5
1000-1.75
1050-0.5
1050-0.63
1050-1.0
1050-1.5
1050-1.75

kg
630

630

630

ao0

800

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

m/s
05
063
1.0
15
1.75
0.5
063
1.0
15
1.75
05
0.63
1.0
15
1.75
05
063
10
1.5
1.75

Eiv Load EwSpeed  Sheave Dia

mim
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

3x55

4x55
455
4x55
4x55
Ax55

4x55
4x55
4x55

1. FHNEHEFEHE,. The machine is used for machine roomless.

Sheave Groove  Current

A

10

17
17

12
20
20
10
10
16
26
26
11
1
17
27
27

Power

kW
2.2
28
4.4
65
7.7
2.6
33
5.2
7.8
a.1
34
43
6.8
10.2
1.9
36
45
7.2
10.8
126

Speed

rfmin
191
241
382
573
668
191
241
382
573
668
19,
24
382
573
668
191
241
Jez
573
668

Freg

Hz
255
a2i
509
764
89.1
255
321
509
76.4
89.1
255
321
509
764
89.1
255
aza
509
764
89.1

Torque

N-m
110
110
110
110
110
130
130
130
130
130
170
170
170
170
170
180
180
180

180

Poles

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16



MGD120

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine-Belt Type
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Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
2:1
BE2(Single)
(1150 ~ 1600)kg
(1.0~1.75)m/s
120mm
S5 - 40%ED
240st/h
5000kg
260kg
DC110V 2.5A
P41
F

ERRTHE
DIMENSIONS

48 2%/SPEC.SHEET

o) e EE WEHE B3REE S50l dEaR SEE fELE SRR giEwE eHam

Type  Spec

MGD120  1150-1.0

MGD120 1150-1.5

MGD120 1150-1.75

MGD120 1250-1.0

MGD120  1250-1.5

MGD120 1250-1.75

MGD120  1350-1.0

MGD120  1350-1.5

MGD120 1350-1.75

MGD120 1600-1.0

MGD120 1600-1.5

MGD120 1600-1.75

i+ Remark:

1. FNRBTHAE.

kg

1150

1150

1150

1250

1250

1250

1350

1350

1350

1600

1600

my's

1.0

1.5

1.75

1.0

1.5

1.75

1.0

1.5

1.75

1.0

1.5

1.75

mm

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

4% 60

4x60

4x60

Gx60

6x60

GxG0

Gx60

6xG0

Gxel

6xB0

6x60

GxB0

A

17

24

27

18

26

30

20

23

33

The machine is used for machine roomless,

Elv Load Elv Speed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Current Power

ew

.7

1.5

13.4

8.3

12.5

14.6

93

14.0

16.3

1.0

16.5

19.2

Speed

r/min

318

AT7

557

ER L]

477

557

318

477

357

318

477

557

Freq

Hz

3.8

477

55.7

31.8

417

557

31.8

41.7

35.7

31.8

477

5.7

Torgue  Poles

Nm

230

230

230

250

250

250

280

280

280

330

330

330

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12



{16 TFRRTE
DIMENSIONS

MCB100

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KR E T ER RS

A48 Z%/SPEC SHEET

Twe  Spec  Ewlood a.-spnd|mnq Sheave Groove "ﬂﬂlﬂgl|mnn‘ Pmr|5pud freq  Torgue  Poles  Undercul Angle
kg mis | ‘mm v | A kW | rrrin Hz N:m .
. MCBIOO  320-05 | 320 0.5 220 Ix0Exl2 380 4 1 80 1% 160 32
MCBIOO  320-0.63 320 0.63 | 320 IxoEx12 380 | 4 11 | 75 20 160
MCBIOO 320410 | 320 10 320 IxD8x12 380 5 2 e 7 160 2
MCEIOO  320-15 320 15 | 320 AxPExIT 350 | B 3 | 179 a1y 160 a2
Voltage 380V MCEIDD 32016 | 320 18 120 Ix08x12 380 g 32 191 50.9 160 EL
Roping 2:1 MCBIOO 320175 320 175 | 320 IxDEx12 380 | B 35 | 209 557 160 2
Wrap g%5(Single) MCBIOO 45005 | 450 s 220 4x08x12 380 5 14 80 14 230 2
Ehl" Lﬂﬂd {32'}"'63““(9 MCEIOO  450-0.63 450 0.63 | A20 Ax BEx12 380 | 5 18 | 75 0 230 32
MCEIDD 45010 | 450 w0 4xDEx1Z 380 7 29 ne 17 230 z
Elv. Speed (0.5 ~1.75)m/s i
] MCEIOD. 45015 450 15 | 310 4x0Ex12 380 | 12 43 | 79 77 230 1
Sheave Diam 320mm
MCRIOD 45014 | 450 14 320 4x08x12 280 1”2 46 191 50.9 230 3
Duty S5 - 40%ED
MCBIOO  450-175 450 175 | 320 4x0BEx12 380 | 12 5 | 209 557 230 32
Sta rts PEF HDU r 2405t!h MCEI00 B30=05 &30 0.5 3 SxmEx1? 380 T 2 &0 T8 320 a2
Max. Static Load 2500kg MCEI00  630-063 &30 063 | 320 Sx@Ex17 380 | 7 25 | 75 70 320 3
Weight 210kg MCBIO0 83010 630 10 320 Sx®Bx12 380 10 a 19 a7 320 32
Brake DC110V 2x1.3A MCHI00  630-15 630 15 | 320 Sx@Bx12 380 | 1 6 | 18 477 320 32
IP Code P41 MCBIOO  630-14 | &30 1 320 Sx@Exl2 380 i 6.4 191 509 320 2
Ins E | ass F MCBIOO  &30-1.75 630 175 | 320 S5xDMEx1T 380 | 18 7 | 709 557 320 32
* Remark:
1. EHEATEHEE. The machine is used for machine room.
2, EEOEHESE | e DR EREFOME, The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according
49 to practical condition.
3, EH BT ITRITARTSAR | ERE RS RIEEE. Square wave magnetic loop encoder is the standard configuration for

this model. Sinficos magnetic loop encoder is optional if require.



MCB200

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine
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Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
2:1
HEEg(Single)
(630 ~1000)kg
(0.5~1.75)m/s
400mm / 480mm
55 - 40%ED
240st/h
3000kg
370kg
DCI110V 2x1.3A
IP41
F

A4 ZR/SPEC.SHEET

EBRIHE
DIMENSIONS

= s Rl el SE5RTE 0 A5HeRd  GRUE Sesl SRUE Beds SeEe EEsE s eS06

Type

MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCBZ0D
MCBZ200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCBZ200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCB200
MCBZ0D
MCB200
MCB20D
MCB200
MCB200

Spec

630-0.5
630-063
630-1.0
630-15
630-16
630-175
BOO-0.5
B00-0.63
BOO0-1.0
80015
800-1.6
800175
1000-0.5
1000-0.63
1000-1.0
1000-15
1000-1.6
1000-1.75
630-0.5
630-0.63
B30-1.0
630-1.5
630-1.6
630-1.75
800-0.5
800-0.63
500-1.0
80015
BOO-1.6
B00-1.75
1000-0.5

1000-0.63

1000-1.0
1000-1.5
1000-1.6
1000-1.75

=+ Remark:
1. FABETHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

2. FEEIOfsE | et DR ERRFEIOME. The above is recommended value of cut angleit's optional according
to practical condition.

3. TN\ BUEES IR | ANERIE RS2, Square wave magnetic loop encoder is the standard configuration for this

model. Sinftcos magnetic loop encoder is optional if require.

kg
630

HEEBEEEEE e

g

m/s
05
063
1.0
15
16
175
0.5
0.63
1.0
15
16
1.75
05
083
10
15
16
1.75
ns
0.63
10
15
1.6
1.75
0s
063
1.0
15
1.6
a
0.5
D63
1.0
15
15

175

BB E B BB

AxP10x15
4x10x15
AxP10x15
Ax10x15
AxP10=x15
AxP10=15
Sxdi0x15
SxP10x15
SudI0x15
Sx@10x15
Sx10x=15
Sx@i0=15
Sx@i0x15
5x@10x15
Sxdi0x15
SxP10x15
Sx10x15
Sx@10x15
Axp10x15
Axp10=15
AxP10x15
A= P10x15
Axd10x15
AxP10x15
Sx10x15

Sa@10=15

Sx@10=15
Sx=@10x15
S=@10x15
S5 @10x15
Sad10x15
SxP10=15
Sxpi0x15
S5x@i0x15
S=@i0=15
S=di0xih

v
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380

A
]
6
10
16
16
16
8
-]
12
20
20
20
10
10
15

Elv Load Elv Speed Sheave Dia Sheave Groowe Voltage Current Power

KW
22
&7
43
G4
6.9
75
27
34
5.4
a1
a7
94
32

101
11

Speed

rfmin
48
60
g5
143
153
167
48
‘B0
85
143
153

167
43
B0
95

143
153
167

a0
119
127
139

119
127
133
40
50
B0
118
127
139

Freq
Hz

19.2
240
380
512
61.2
66.8
15.2
24.0
380

512

61.2
66,8
19.2

380
512
61.2
668
16

32
476
50.8
55.6

16

32
476
508
556

16

32
476
50.8
556

Tarque  Poles

BB EEHE

510
510
510

)
=

510
1

wr
o

BZ8zBEEESE

g 2

EEEbEEsEsEb LB REEERER

Undercut Angle

95

52
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DIMENSIONS

MQ270

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Positive Drive Machine

2K B R £ 58 Bl AR = 2 1

48 2%/SPEC. SHEET
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Type  Load{P+Q) ElvSpeed Reduction Ratio Sheave Dia Voltage Speed Freq Current Power Torque SheaveTorque Poles

kg mys mm v rfmin Hz A kw N-m N-m
MQ270 600 0.3 1:8 270 220380 170 227 T 1.8 100 8O0 16
MQ270 700 03 18 270 220/380 170 227 8 21 120 960 16
Voltage 220V/380V MQ270 800 03 18 270 220/380 170 227 g 24 130 1040 16
Load(P+Q) <1000kg
MQ270 900 03 1:8 270 220/380 170 227 11 27 150 1200 16
Elv. Speed (0.3~04)m/s
ShE‘E\I’E Dlam 275mm MQ270 1000 0.3 1B 270 220/380 170 227 12 3 170 1360 16
Duty S5 - 40%ED MQ270 600 0.4 18 270 2200380 226 301 10 24 100 800 16
Starts Per Hour 180st/h
) MQ270 700 04 1.8 270 220/380 226 301 11 28 120 960 16
Max. Static Load 2500kg
Weight 280kg MQ270 800 0.4 1:8 270 220/380 226 301 12 32 130 1040 16
Brake DC110V 2.4A MQ270 900 0.4 18 270 220/380 226 301 14 35 150 1200 16
IP Code P41 :
MQ270 1000 04 1:8 270  220/380 226 301 16 4 170 1360 16
Ins. Class F

i Remark:

1, FHEBFFME, The machine is used for machine roomless.

2. WEEA S =12  FAEREEFEE <15,

The travelling height shall be less than 12m as standard. Less than 15m is optional while customized.
3. TiERglOommEAE | BREELeEmmATHRAERHEI N,

©10mm rope is optional , the travelling height will be 3m lower when apply for ®8mm rope.



#l|15h 22 / BRAKE

EMCEUHI=12E(MCGH) EMKERLBI=n28 (MCK/MCBRS) EMMi U8 (MONA/MGD/MQF) EMDELHI=T28(MDDR)

EMC drum Brake for MCG EMEK block Brake for MCK/MCB EMM disk Brake for MONAMGD/MQ EMD caliper Brake for MDD

z 3

it Remark:
1, Edchiahas e A e SR s AT TS i R AN A,

The value of brake voltage and current is the total value.

IR S e | T 0 e b
Braking maode is suitable for overspeed protection device.

SRR S
ik 75 % B W IR

B35 |40 4848 / SHEAVE GROOVE

it Remark:
1, INFRHEEES | |, SRR,

For checking traction force, please provide elevator parameters.

2. FLURERPERMT RS REE.
The groove shape can be customized.

IO E
Semi-circular undercut groove

#m1528 / ENCODER

85t bope Mk

Type Pulse Source

& Standard Sin/Cas 2048 P/R  5VDC

i8¢ Option ABZ 8192P/R  SVDC
M@ONADRIVE
1. TLURERAPERIEA, Encoder type can be customized. BEMEIE kR

e '-""..'-_. E 55



